
REGISTER OF GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE

ROTHBURY FIRST SCHOOL

Meeting Date Meeting Governor Attendees
Autumn Term
3.11.22
10.11.22
28.11 22
15.12.22

Policy committee
Full Governors
Staffing Committee
Full Governors

D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, J. Gray, , D. Pringle, M. Dyson, A. Deary- Francis
D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, J. Gray, , D. Pringle, R. Hamilton, A. Kular
D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield
D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, J. Gray, D. Pringle, M. Dyson, A. Deary- Francis

Spring Term
8 .3.23
23.3.23
23.3.23

Policy committee
Staffing Committee
Full Governors

D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, J. Gray, , D. Pringle, M. Dyson, A. Deary- Francis, Paul Saxon
D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, J. Gray, , D. Pringle
D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, R Hamilton J. Gray, , D. Pringle, M. Dyson, S Watson, P Saxon, A. Kular

Summer Term
28.4.23
28.4.23
7.6.23
15.6.23
29.6.23
29.6.23

Staffing committee
Full Governors
Full Governors
Policy committee
Staffing committee
Full Governors

D Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, D Pringle
D Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, D Pringle, M Dyson, A. Deary-Francis, A. Kular
D Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, D Pringle, R Hamilton, J Gray, A. Deary-Francis,
D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, J. Gray, , D. Pringle, M. Dyson, A. Kular
D Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, D Pringle, J Gray
D. Owen, C. Auld, H. Duffield, J. Gray, , D. Pringle, M. Dyson, Paul Saxon


